
361

DUNE  2009
Design Mario Bellini

2.
5 

32

46

kg

1.3

2.
5 

32

46

kg

1.3

3
38

  

55

kg

2.3

3
38

  

55

kg

2.3

m3kg
cm.

1200	 4	 6.7	 0.044	 55X44X20

1201	 4	 6.7	 0.044	 55X44X20

1210	 4	 11.0	 0.065	 64X46X22

1211	 4	 11.0	 0.065	 64X46X22
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MATERIAL
Mass-dyed or transparent recycled PMMA

MATERIAL
Metallic recycled PMMA




